DATE

23 June

25 June

26 June

27 June

TIME

1300

1800

18:30 -
22:00

MEN IN SUITS - UK TOUR 2025

PERFORMANCE DATA

UK CHOIR LOCATION M IS
CONTACT
NAME
NA Bath Abbey Alan S

9 Kingston Buildings

NA St Michaels Without Alan S

Feast of Fools Llandogger Trow, Dudley
King Street. Bristol
An historic public house
dating from 1664.

Solent City Choir  Oaklands School Dave S
Spinnaker Chorus Stakes Hill Road,

Waterlooville, Hampshire,

PO7 7BW

Ticketed event proceeds to
charity

The George and Monkey Andrew P
68 Amwell Street
Islington EC1R 1UU

UK CONTACT NAME

Lynn Cornish

Peter Holland

Dave ( Solent City Chorus)

Nicolette Nason(Spinnaker
Choir)

Dom Stitchbury
Artistic Director of Chaps
Choir and Bellow Fellows;
Also performs with Spooky
Men’s Chorale

UK EMAIL

LCornish@bathabbey.org

peter.holland@arkevista.com

mailto:info@solentcitychorus.com

mailto:nicolettenason@btinternet.co

m

domstitchbury@gmail.com
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